Printing time:11:44
MONDAY, 25.03.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 120v25 | 18015 | overo5 | over15 | overos | over15 | gy |ggtov2s | over1s | owers
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30(6670 |INTFR |C.AFRICA PAPUA NG n. 1.05|14.035.0]1.18 | 55.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 3.50 | 4.00
13:00(12214 KR1W |CHANGYE.W BUSAN W 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.90|4.10]8.00 |8.50| 1.41|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.25|7.50|2.00|2.85]2.80 | 2.95

13:00112215KR1W |INCHEON W SEJONG W 1.4014.3016.75[1.97110.5/2.90 | 25.0] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.602.05 | 1.62] 1.57 | 3.70 [ 3.00 | 15.0 [ 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 5.00

13:00112216|/KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |HWACHE.W 2.35/3.60]2.55]3.80]4.207.75|8.50|1.46 | 2.35 | 4.50 | 3.40[4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00]2.25 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.80

13:00112220KR1W |SEOUL W SUWON W 3.30/3.7011.9015.302.9519.50 | 5.60|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.2012.20 |9.00] 1.82 |5.10(1.75]2.1512.80 | 1.87
13:00/6671 |INTFR |BURUNDI BOTSWANA n. 12.90|3.00|2.70}5.00|4.609.50 9.50 ) 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.606.00 | 4.60]2.40 | 10.02.40 | 8.50}2.10/2.903.30 | 3.10
13:00| 6713 [INFRY |MALEZ.M23 INDIA M23 1.80|3.4014.30/2.80/6.75|5.40 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15/2.30] 1.82 | 5.90[2.65|11.01.95|2.551.92| 3.90
13:15| 6714 |INFRY |JAPAN M23 UKRAI.M23 2.05/3.35/3.403.25|5.40]5.80 |9.50[2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.87 | 2.70
14:30|4768 |CHN 2 |F.NANSHI GUANGZHOU |3.45|3.05|2.15]15.80|3.60]10.0 |6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.402.45|9.502.05|7.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
15:00112393/CFR  |BODO MOLDE 2.35|3.7012.50]3.50 | 3.806.75|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05[2.95 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.80 | 1.87
16:00112210|ENGD |WIGAN M21 SWANS.M21 3.20 14.20 | 1.824.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 1 1.32

16:00| 5224 | GR2PF|ILIOUPOL. KALITHEA 6.50 1 4.00 1 1.45]110.5]2.1522.0|3.40/1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15[10.5|9.50[3.05 | 18.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.30 | 2.75|6.00 | 1.72
16:00| 6672 [INTFR |TANZANIA MONGOLIANn. 11.25/5.70|13.0f1.73|23.0/2.35|70.0/2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 1.45]1.43 | 3.20] 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.45| 2.75| 1.40 | 8.00
16:00| 6684 [INTFR |MADAGASC.  |RWANDA 2.60|3.00|3.00|4.40|5.20]9.50 | 10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.60
17:00112466/CFR  |UDINESE PADOVA 1.3314.90|7.00(1.80|10.5]2.40 (32.0]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.62 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.55| 14.0[1.70| 1.95[1.30 | 3.70
17:00/ 4491 |ISLLC |GROTTA VESTRI 1. 2.80/3.702.1514.50 | 3.35 2.25|1.50]2.20 1.47 11.72

17:00| 6710 |INFRY |GERMA.M20 FRANC.M20 n. 2.95/3.3512.2514.80|3.609.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[4.40 |3.5001.92 |16.75]1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.8512.35 | 1.95
17:30/3869 |ALG 1 |PARADOU AKNOUN 1.80]3.30|4.50(2.90|7.50|5.60 [15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00]2.85|12.0[2.20|2.85[2.10 | 4.60
17:30/ 3870 |ALG 1 |SAOURA MC ALGER 3.0013.00|2.405.10 | 4.00]9.50 | 8.00 [1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.70}2.359.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
18:00112278/GHA 1 |R.TAMALE ACC.LIONS 2.4013.25|2.80 1.80 | 1.90

18:00112279|GHA 1 |H.LIONS B.G.STARS 1.6513.45|5.40 1.5312.35

18:00112467|/CFR  |SOGNDAL BRANN 9.50 16.50]1.20]12.0|1.45 3.201.25]1.65 1.7011.80

18:00| 3724 |CM1PF|ST.RENARD COTONSP. 3.60|3.05]2.10|6.00 | 3.50|11.0 |6.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|7.00 | 5.80(2.60 | 10.5]2.15|6.75|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
18:00| 3746 [INIGPL |NIGER T. SHOO.STA. 1.50 3.50|7.75[2.35|15.0 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.60|3.15

18:15/ 6663 |INTFR |SRI LANKA BHUTAN 1.50 14.00]7.2512.30|14.0]3.70 | 30.01.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 1.90]1.70 | 4.50 ] 3.35 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.80 [ 1.80 | 6.75
19:00| 6624 [INTFR |AZERBAIJ. BULGARIA 2.70 3.05]2.804.60|4.809.50 |9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.90 | 3.80)2.25 |7.75]2.25 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.90
20:00/2925|ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO MACCAB.K. 4.103.40|1.85[16.50|2.90]13.0 (5.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.90 | 5.90]2.50 | 10.5]1.82|5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.45 | 1.87
20:00/2926 |ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.K.S. 2.80/3.15]2.45|4.704.108.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.00{5.00 | 3.80[2.15|7.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
20:00|2927 |ISR 2 |SEKTZIA IHUD B.S. 1.7213.5014.7012.70 | 7.2514.60 [ 13.01 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70]2.50 | 11.0}1.82]2.30 [ 1.72| 3.70
20:00| 6625 |INTFR |CYPRUS SERBIA 9.50 15.30]1.32117.0|1.85|55.02.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[15.0 | 14.0/3.40 [17.0| 1.43 | 3.15]1.95|2.15|5.50 | 1.40
20:00/6662 | INTFR |MONTENEG. MACEDONIA n. 2.60/3.1012.9014.40 | 5.0019.50 |9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.40|4.80 | 3.60]2.25|7.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.7512.85 | 3.15
21:0012390/ICLCW |VALUR W STJARN.W 1.404.506.25 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.47 |1.75

21:00| 1450 |ARG 2 |CHACARITA SAN MART. 2.05/3.05/3.80/3.406.25]6.75|11.0/1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.502.60 | 10.52.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50

21:00|3142 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. BAYREUTH 2.95/3.70|2.05|4.80|3.25]9.00 | 5.90f1.75/1.85|3.10 | 2.75] 4.80 | 3.80 [ 2.05 | 8.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.65 | 2.00

21:00/6654 |INTFR |SWEDEN ALBANIA 1.56514.10|6.25(2.25|10.03.70 (23.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]2.25 | 1.77 1 1.65 | 3.90| 2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15| 1.60 | 4.40
21:00/6685 | INTFR |[COMORES ANGOLA n. 3.30/3.10]2.35]5.703.90 | 10.5 | 8.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.202.45|10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.75
21:00|6708 |INFRY |MALTA M21 SVK.M21 9.5014.9011.30117.0|1.8050.0 | 2.40|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|14.0 | 13.0/3.35(19.0] 1.40 | 3.10 | 1.97 | 2.20|5.70 | 1.35
21:30[12211|DEUW |EINTR.F.W WERDER W 1.28 15.10|8.50(1.77 | 14.0 1.85/1.75|2.80 2.25|2.65

21:30/12465BELRA|00ST.M21 LIEGE M21 1.4214.5015.90(1.90|7.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.45|1.62

21:30/ 1468 |ARG3AVILLA D. DEP.ARME. 2.8012.90|2.65]|4.80|4.509.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35 | 8.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
21:30| 1475 |ARG3A/ATL.FENIX CSD LIN. 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90 | 5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:30| 1476 |ARG3A/ACASSUSO S.MAR.B. 2.25/3.00/3.303.70 | 5.80|7.25|10.01.32| 3.10 | 6.50 | 3.804.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:30| 6058 | QEP21 MOLD.M21 NETH.M21 17.0110.5]1.08128.0|1.28165.0 (1.65]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]20.0 | 19.0]3.80 | 22.0]1.22|2.05|2.40| 2.55[6.25| 1.10
22:00/1453 |ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. GIMNAS.M. 2.25/3.00/3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 | 1.47 [ 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
22:0016673 INTFR |GABON CONGO n. 2.2513.25/3.3513.70 | 5.60 1 7.50 | 10.5[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.30 | 3.15/2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.40
22:00/6674 |INTFR |GUINEA BERMUDA n. 1.1219.5019.0f1.37/30.0|1.82/70.0)2.70 | 1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|1.48 | 1.20 ] 1.28 | 2.30 [ 4.20 | 23.02.20 | 2.40|1.17 | 7.25
22:00/6675 |INTFR |CAPE VER. EQU.GUIN. n. 2.05]3.30/3.803.35|6.25]6.50 | 12.0 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40| 3.40]3.90 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.502.75| 11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.90
22:30/4067 |[ESP 2 |ALBACETE FERROL 2.05/3.30]3.80]3.35]6.25|6.50 | 12.0] 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.85[2.05|6.50]2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.90
22:45/1190 |ITA3C |CROTONE CASERTANA 2.0013.25|3.70]3.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.51.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
22:45|2227 |ENG6J|TAUNTON SLOUGH T. 3.15]3.70/1.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00 | 5.601.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ) 4.90 | 3.99[1.95 | 7.25|1.75|5.10 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
23:00112391BRA1 |BRAGANT.W  |ATLET.M.W 1.57 14.00|4.80[2.25|6.75 1.9811.65|2.65 1.70 | 2.00

23:0012680/WELC |LLANIDLO. RUTHIN 5.5014.401.45]17.50]1.9717.012.95|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[6.50 | 5.90[2.20 | 10.5] 1.45 | 2.95|1.40 | 1.65|2.85 | 1.30
23:00| 1796 |KO2KL |DESAMPAR. CARIARI 1.98 13.35|3.60(3.15|5.60|5.70 (10.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.45]1.82 | 5.502.30 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15[1.95 | 2.95
23:00/5136 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. NIORT 2.55/3.15]2.70|4.20 | 4.408.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.50 | 3.45[2.00 | 7.00] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.45 | 2.60
23:00|6712|INFRY |[FRANC.M23 USA M23 1.4514.2016.50(2.05]|11.0]3.00 [22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60] 1.55|3.45]2.75|13.01.72] 2.05[1.45| 4.10
23:15|1477 |ARG C|GOD.CRUZ S.MARTIN 1.57 1 3.506.25(2.45]|11.0/4.10 [22.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20]2.95|2.00]1.72|5.10] 3.10 [ 16.0 [ 2.30 | 2.85[ 1.82 | 5.90
00:00/1273 |COL A |ONCE CAL. AL.VALL. 1.9013.35/3.9013.05/5.90|5.70 (11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90]2.50 | 10.5[1.95| 2.55[2.05 | 3.60
00:00| 1288 | COAP2/U.MAGDAL. LEONES 1.85]3.45/4.00/2.85/6.00/5.10 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20 ] 1.75|4.90[2.35]9.50 [1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
00:00|{1308 |VEN 1 |ANGOSTURA  |P.CABELLO 3.2013.00/2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50(1.47|2.50|5.00| 3.506.25|5.102.40 1 9.50|2.15|7.00[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
00:00|6676 |INTFR |BOLIVIA ANDORRA n. 1.45|4.10/8.50(2.20|17.0|3.50 | 37.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.40|2.90 | 1.90] 1.75| 4.60 | 3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.45 | 2.95| 1.80 | 8.50
00:30|1482 |[ECU 1 |DELFIN CA LIBER. 1.4214.00|8.00(2.10|15.0]3.20 (35.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35 | 1.72]11.62 | 3.99]3.35|22.0|2.25|2.70 [ 1.60 | 6.75
01:00112217|JAM 1 |HUMBLE L. LIME HALL 1.40 14.30|7.50(2.00|14.0]2.80 [32.0]2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.95|1.57]|1.55|3.40]2.90 | 16.0 [ 1.85|2.20 [ 1.45 | 4.90
01:00| 1397 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE COBRESAL 1.6513.60|5.10)2.50|7.7514.10 (15.012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45|12.0 [ 1.75| 2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
01:00(1441 |ARG 2 |FERRO O. ALL BOYS 2.20/3.003.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80{4.30 | 3.202.15| 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
01:00| 3881 |MAR C|USM OUJDA FUS RABAT 4.5013.30|1.80f7.50|2.90]15.0 |5.60]1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]8.50|7.25]2.85|12.0]1.87|6.00 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 2.20
01:00/6686 | INTFR |GUINEA B. SUDAN 2.55/3.05]3.0014.30|5.10]9.50 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.20 | 3.80[2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.40
01:3012392 BRGP |ATLET.GO GOIANIA (3:2) 1.1716.50 | 14.0[1.50 | 25.0 | 2.00 (65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.57 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.22 | 6.75
01:30| 1480 |ARG C |PLATENSE OLIMPO 1.63 13.40|5.80[2.55]|10.0|4.70 [18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.40 | 2.20 ] 1.82 | 5.803.10 [ 13.0 [ 2.35 | 3.00 [ 2.05 | 6.25
01:55(12218 MEX1 |NECAXA W JUAREZ W 6.2514.3011.45110.0 | 2.05 2551145215 1.565|1.85

01:5512248 BRA1 |FLAMEN.W CORINTH.W 7.50/4.701.33111.0]1.82 2.15/1.65]2.35 1.77 1 2.00

01:55|1283 | COAP2|ORSOMARSO  |CORTULUA 2.35]3.10/3.003.90|5.10]7.50 |9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 3.10




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat GtLEEbﬁﬂf—GrL?ﬁi;ﬁ;f- Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 |1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

02:30(12212 ARG3ABELGR.S. LAS PARE. 2.30|3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50 |10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50)4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00]2.40 |9.50]2.10|2.90|2.70 | 3.60
02:30/ 1284 |COAP2BOCA CALI ATLE.JAM. 2.15]3.20|3.30/3.50 | 5.60]6.759.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50] 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
02:30/ 1473 |ARG 2 |ATL.GUEM. RACING C. 2.4512.95|/3.00(4.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
02:50| 1455 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. NUEVA CH. 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
03:00| 1454 |ARG 2 |CHACO DEF.BELG. 2.70 12.85|2.804.60 | 4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|5.40 | 3.80]2.35|8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
03:00| 1456 |ARG 2 |[EST.R.C. ATL.MITRE 2.25|3.00]3.30|3.705.80]7.2510.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
03:00/ 1458 |ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. CA BROWN 1.5713.45|6.50]12.45|12.0|4.30|25.011.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.30 | 2.10]1.82 | 5.403.30 | 18.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.00
03:00|1484 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC EMELEC 3.15/3.25]2.205.203.509.50 | 7.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.40 | 4.40[2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.25
03:30112213 JAM 1 |TIVOLIG. HARBOR V. 1.70 1 3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.40 (14.0]11.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40| 2.45| 11.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
03:45/ 1478 |ARG 2 |COLON GIMNAS.T. 1.67 13.45|5.20]2.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60 | 3.00 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.20
03:45|1529 |IBRGP |INTERNAC. HUVENTUD (0:0) | 1.30/4.80|9.50|1.83|17.0|2.55|38.0/1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55[1.95|1.52|1.52|3.40|3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75|1.45|6.75
04:00| 1794 |KO2KL |ANTIOQUIA COFUTPA 3.10|3.20|2.25|5.20 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.402.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75]1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
04:00| 1797 |KO2KL |[JACO CARMELITA 4.3013.60|1.7516.50|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|5.40 | 4.90]2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 4.10 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.75| 1.57
04:00| 1799 |KO2KL |ASERRI GUADAL.FC 6.50|4.2011.45[11.0]2.05]22.0|3.00)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45]1.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.45
05:00| 6715 |INFRY |MEXIC.M23 ARGEN.M23 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]10.05.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]5.20 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85




